
Bay Music Booster Executive Board & Committee Chairpersons 

Title Name Phone Email 

BAY MUSIC BOOSTERS BOARD 

President Tracy Deibel  pres@bayvillagebandboosters.org 

Vice President Robin Lucak   

Treasurer Tricia Rhea  treas@bayvillagebandboosters.org 

Corresponding Secretary Laura Ploenzke   corsec@bayvillagebandboosters.org 

Recording Secretary Marilyn Smith   

DIRECTORS AND ADVISORS 

High School Band Darren Allen  Darren.Allen@bayschoolsohio.org 

Middle School Band Mark Awad  Mark.Awad@bayschoolsohio.org 

High School Orchestra / Middle 
School Strings 

Carrie Singler  carrie.singler@bayschoolsohio.org 

High School Choirs Devon Gess  devon.gess@bayschoolsohio.org 

Middle School Choirs Andrew Novak  andrew.novak@bayschoolsohio.org 

4th Grade Strings Ann Gilbert  ann.gilbert@bayschoolsohio.org 

Rockette Advisors 

Liz 
Baumgartner 

 liz.baumgartner@bayschoolsohio.org 

   

COMMITTEE CHAIRS 

Ballroom Blitz Elaine Dwyer   

Band Hospitality Tricia Rhea   

Band Uniforms 
Marybeth 
Mediate  

 
 

 Lisa DeBoldt   

 Bobbi Kibbey   

Choir Dresses    

Concert Band Blazers    

Development    

MS Band Blazers    

Day For Strings Laura Ploenzke    

Fall Showcase    

Membership Drive Robin Lucak   

 Brian Diebel   

Orchestra and Band Dresses    

Scholarships    

Sign-up Genius Coordinator Michelle Moore   

Sportswear  – Band Alan Rhea   

Social Media Laura Ploenzke    

Tuxedos Kate Terrell   

Website Laura Ploenzke    
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